wIREMOLD
N
Ew
 P
R
O
D

standard c22.2.
OFR SERIES OVERFLOOR RACEWAY
Ordering Information
2 1/2"
[64mm]
1 3/8"
[35mm]
5 1/2"
[140mm]
2"
[51mm]
5 1/2"
[140mm]
2"
[51mm]
5 1/2"
[140mm]
2"
[51mm]
5 1/2"
[140mm]
2"
[51mm]
OFR47-U
OFR Extron® MAAP-2A Device Plate
Device plate that will accept up
to four (4) Extron® Electronics
MAAP style plates in OFR48-2 and
OFR48-4 Device Boxes.
5 1/2"
[140mm]
2"
[51mm]
5 1/2"
[140mm]
2"
[51mm]
2 1/2"
[64mm]
1 3/8"
[35mm]
For covering unused
compartments in OFR48-2 and
OFR48-4 Device Boxes.
OFR47-B OFR Duplex Device Plate
5 1/2"
[140mm]
2"
[51mm]
For covering duplex style
devices in OFR48-2 and
OFR48-4 Device Boxes. Accepts
106 Frame.
OFR47-D OFR Duplex Device Plate
Device plate that will accept up to
four (4) ports of communications
devices. Includes adapters for
Ortronics® TracJack, Series II,
Pass & Seymour® Activate inserts
and wiremold Open System
communication modules.
OFR47-2A OFR Communications Device Plate
Connects equipment grounding
conductor to provide ground to
OFR Series Raceway. No. 10
ground screw provided.